



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FAIRFAX MUTUAL AID 2026-04-01 to 2026-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2026-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$8,861.18
2026-04-01	Donation from Andrew Heaney	txn_gnHbkzE	\$40.00	\$8,901.18
2026-04-01	BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS	txn_V0HEKaW	-\$261.12	\$8,640.06
2026-04-01	BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS	txn_QmHgPN4	-\$78.96	\$8,561.10
2026-04-02	Donation from Jeff	txn_vgHQLOy	\$7.17	\$8,568.27
2026-04-02	Donation from Walt Holcombe	txn_PVH24vm	\$50.00	\$8,618.27
2026-04-06	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/30 to 4/5	txn_9KHYNQQ	-\$8.56	\$8,609.71
2026-04-06	Donation from Rhonda Hayter	txn_zVHKzVz	\$25.00	\$8,634.71
2026-04-09	BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS	txn_V0HENrR	-\$138.18	\$8,496.53
2026-04-10	costco run	txn_9KHYN2A	-\$265.60	\$8,230.93
2026-04-11	BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS	txn_MNHKvG9	-\$190.41	\$8,040.52
2026-04-13	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/6 to 4/12	txn_EyHvyxG	-\$1.75	\$8,038.77
2026-04-14	Donation from Sarah Willson	txn_9KHYNmw	\$40.00	\$8,078.77
2026-04-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/13 to 4/19	txn_V0HEoXr	-\$2.80	\$8,075.97
2026-04-20	Donation from Julie Bennett	txn_wNHpREZ	\$30.00	\$8,105.97
2026-04-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_ZeHPVAq	\$268.82	\$8,374.79
2026-04-24	Donation from Keegan Pedersen	txn_YRHXZ9e	\$16.13	\$8,390.92
2026-04-27	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/20 to 4/26	txn_OXHgkaJ	-\$22.04	\$8,368.88
2026-04-27	Donation from morgan bennett	txn_oyHPere	\$5.00	\$8,373.88
2026-04-28	Donation from Christopher Masselli	txn_5wH8vM9	\$50.00	\$8,423.88
2026-04-29	Transfer from Benevity Clearinghouse	txn_GkHgN5v	\$300.00	\$8,723.88
2026-04-30	Donation from Nate Hart	txn_BZH975n	\$25.00	\$8,748.88
	WITHDRAWN: \$969.42. DEPOSITED: \$857.12.			\$8,748.88

Fairfax Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Fairfax Mutual Aid*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.